ThinkSystem 5400 PRO Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
SSDs
Product Guide
The ThinkSystem 5400 PRO Read Intensive SATA 6Gb SSDs are general-purpose self-encrypting SSDs
(SEDs) based on the Micron 5400 PRO platform and are available in capacities ranging from 240GB to
7.86TB. They are engineered for greater performance and endurance in a cost-effective design, and to
support a broader set of workloads.
Figure 1. ThinkSystem 5400 PRO Read Intensive SATA 6Gb SSDs

Part number information
The following table lists the ThinkSystem part numbers.
Table 1. ThinkSystem ordering information
Part number Feature Description Micron part number
7mm hot-swap drives
4XB7A82265 BQ1V ThinkSystem 7mm 5400 PRO 480GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
HS SSD
MTFDDAK480TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82266 BQ1W ThinkSystem 7mm 5400 PRO 960GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
HS SSD
MTFDDAK960TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82267 BR13 ThinkSystem 7mm 5400 PRO 1.92TB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
HS SSD
MTFDDAK1T9TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82268 BR12 ThinkSystem 7mm 5400 PRO 3.84TB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
HS SSD
MTFDDAK3T8TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82269 BR11 ThinkSystem 7mm 5400 PRO 7.68TB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
HS SSD
MTFDDAK7T6TGA-
1BC16ABLA
M.2 non-hot-swap drives
4XB7A82286 BQ1Z ThinkSystem M.2 5400 PRO 240GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
NHS SSD
MTFDDAV240TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82287 BQ1Y ThinkSystem M.2 5400 PRO 480GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
NHS SSD
MTFDDAV480TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82288 BQ20 ThinkSystem M.2 5400 PRO 960GB Read Intensive SATA 6Gb
NHS SSD
MTFDDAV960TGA-
1BC16ABLA
ST50 V2 2.5-inch non-hot-swap drives
4XB7A82274 BRG2 ThinkSystem ST50/ST45 Series 2.5 5400 PRO 480GB Read
Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
MTFDDAK480TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82275 BRG3 ThinkSystem ST50/ST45 Series 2.5 5400 PRO 960GB Read
Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
MTFDDAK960TGA-
1BC16ABLA
ST50 V2 3.5-inch non-hot-swap drives
4XB7A82277 BRG5 ThinkSystem ST50/ST45 Series 3.5 5400 PRO 480GB Read
Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
MTFDDAK480TGA-
1BC16ABLA
4XB7A82278 BRG6 ThinkSystem ST50/ST45 Series 3.5 5400 PRO 960GB Read
Intensive SATA 6Gb NHS SSD
MTFDDAK960TGA-
1BC16ABLA
7mm Trayless drives